Aldermanic Chambers, 165 Church St., New Haven to hear the following:

1. LM-2024-0516 ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING THE 

CITY OF NEW HAVEN (MAYOR, CONTROLLER, OR BUDGET DIRECTOR) 

TO EXTEND AT NO COST THE MULTI-YEAR AGREEMENT WITH YALE 

UNIVERSITY (A22-1176) IN THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THREE MILLION 

FIVE HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 

DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($3,513,842.00) FOR ONE YEAR THROUGH 

JUNE 30, 2026 TO CONTINUE IMPLEMENTATION AND OPERATION OF THE 

ELM CITY COMPASS PILOT PROGRAM.

0b - Signed Checklist - Elm City COMPASS Extension

1 - BOA COVER LETTER - Elm City COMPASS Extension - Signed

2 - ORDER - Elm City COMPASS Extension

[...]

monthly reports at one time.

1. ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF 

NEW HAVEN (MAYOR, CONTROLLER, OR BUDGET DIRECTOR) TO EXTEND AT NO 

COST THE MULTI YEAR AGREEMENT WITH YALE UNIVERSITY (A22 1176) IN THE 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED THREE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND 

EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY TWO DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($3,513,842.00) FOR 

ONE YEAR THROUGH JUNE 30, 2026 TO CONTINUE IMPLEMENTATION AND 

OPERATION OF THE ELM CITY COMPASS PILOT PROGRAM.

Lorena Mitchell, Coordinator of Community Health Initiatives, and Tirzah Kemp, Director 

of Community Resilience, came before the committee.